Rogaine_Solidario
Resultados

OEScore © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2020

ju. 14/04/2022 11:49

Pagina 1

Pos )orsal Nombre

Rogaine 1 h (90)
José Joaquin Montero Moya 77 Club Deportivo A Alma

Daniel Gomez Rueda
Paulino Rubio Sanchez
Hugo Murcia Villar

Pedro Campayo Romero

Diego Gmez Rueda
Pablo Gomez Perez
Alvaro Gomez Saez
Llanos Felipe Gémez

AN

27 C 125Pts

06

Fernando Goémez Martinez
Maria Eugenia Martinez Elor 72

JuanFrancisco Cuesta

Francisco Martinez Esteso

Gabriel Mufioz Gomez

Francisco Lopez Zafrilla

Francisco Jose Correas Pa

Ricardo Lejarraga Garcia

Luis Montero Calero
Edurne Rubio Felipe
Yaiza Rubio Felipe
Luis Parra Garcia
Pedro Campayo Lopez
Dulcinea Lopez Arce
Teresa Murcia Perez

75

01
65
03

Antonio Gomez Escribano 72
Juan Miguel Gomez Ibafiez

Nieves Ruiz

Juan Andres Picazo Requer
Dulcinea Campayo Lopez 96

Lucia Pedrén Alvarez

Esperanza Saez Navarro

Isabel Lopez Motifio

Angeles Motifio Palacios

Felix Motifio Blanco

Jose Luis Gonzalez Cifuentt
Cristina Gonzalez Cifuentes

Carla Séez Torres
Edurne Borja Nufiez
Xiana Perez Rey

Deo Schumacher Athletic

Adroama Ortiz Perez

Mariangeles Lopez Yagie 71

David Glodian
Lidia Lopez
Valeria Ortiz Perez

Jose Angel Perez Martinez 09

Pedro Grifian Valiente
Mario Perez Martinez
Tofii Valiente Rabadan
Deni Valera

Marisa Martinez

Irene Herreros

Priscila Herreros
Priscila Martinez

11
73

Maria Victoria Diaz Rivera

Marcos Borja Martinez
Fede Lopez Cuenca
Jaime Gomez Perez
HIJA Cuesta Saez

Club

1:00:00

ORIENTACION MAHO
GODIH Albacete GODI
BMT CASAS DE VES |
BMT CASAS DE VES |
ORIENTACION MAHO
VILLAMALEA-O VILLAM
VILLAMALEA-O VILLAM
GODIH Albacete GODI
CLUB ATLETISMO T (
BMT CASAS DE VES |
BMT CASAS DE VES |
DSC Running Alba DS
BMT CASAS DE VES |
GODIH Albacete GODI
ORIENTACION MAHO
BMT CASAS DE VES |
Club Deportivo A Aima
GODIH Albacete GODI
GODIH Albacete GODI
ORIENTIOTE ORIEN
BMT CASAS DE VES |
BMT CASAS DE VES |
BMT CASAS DE VES |
VILLAMALEA-O VILLAM
VILLAMALEA-O VILLAM
Individuals/No ¢ Individi
Independiente/Si Indep
BMT CASAS DE VES |
BMT CASAS DE VES |
BMT CASAS DE VES |
BMT CASAS DE VES |
BMT CASAS DE VES |
BMT CASAS DE VES |
BMT CASAS DE VES |
BMT CASAS DE VES |
VILLAMALEA-O VILLAM
VILLAMALEA-O VILLAM
BMT CASAS DE VES |
BMT CASAS DE VES |
BMT CASAS DE VES |
BMT CASAS DE VES |
BMT CASAS DE VES |
BMT CASAS DE VES |
BMT CASAS DE VES |
BMT CASAS DE VES |
BMT CASAS DE VES |
BMT CASAS DE VES |
Individuals/No ¢ Individi
BMT CASAS DE VES |
BMT CASAS DE VES |
BMT CASAS DE VES |
BMT CASAS DE VES |
BMT CASAS DE VES |
BMT CASAS DE VES |
VILLAMALEA-O VILLAM
VILLAMALEA-O VILLAM
VILLAMALEA-O VILLAM
ORIENTACION MAHO

Cat.

ADUI
ADUI
ADUI
ADUI
ADUI
ADUI
MEN
MEN
ADUI
ADUI
ADUI
ADUI
ADUI
ADUI
ADUI
ADUI
ADUI
MEN
MEN
MEN
ADUI
ADUI
ADUI
ADUI
ADUI
ADUI
ADUI
ADUI
ADUI
ADUI
ADUI
MEN
ADUI
ADUI
ADUI
ADUI
MEN
MEN
MEN
ADUI
MEN
ADUI
ADUI
ADUI
MEN
ADUI
MEN
ADUI
ADUI
ADUI
ADUI
ADUI
ADUI
ADUI
ADUI
MEN
MEN
MEN
ADUI

Pts

110
108
106
86
86
78
84
88
78
67
72
65
64
72
61
59
58
62
62
62
64
57
51
50
60
60
48
47
55
44
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
35
35
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31

Tiempo Penal Extra 5c Tot

54:29
56:48
59:32
57:20
57:37
54:59
1:01:55
1:02:25
1:01:48
49:18
1:01:00
59:49
48:32
1:01:30
46:18
51:57
58:14
1:00:23
1:00:24
1:00:48
1:01:18
1:00:54
59:29
47:25
1:01:01
1:.01:21
54:44
54:57
1:01:33
53:12
55:58
56:06
56:41
56:44
57:08
57:38
57:55
57:58
44:07
44:42
35:24
39:36
39:37
39:38
39:57
40:37
40:40
40:42
41:47
41:53
43:51
44:10
44:12
44:37
45:19
46:02
46:06
46:23
49:22

-10
-15
-10

-10
-10

-10

110
108
106
86
86
78
74
73
68
67
67
65
64
62
61
59
58
57
57
57
54
52
51
50
50
50
48
47
45
44
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
35
35
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
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60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

Lucas Roldan Gonzalez
Manuel Butusina Garcia
Darian Tecariu Sanchez
NICOLAS CABALLERO PE|
Viki Perez

Daniel Rodenas

Ana Saez Navarro

Julio Gutierre Gonzalez
Joan Valiente

Guillem Valiente

Amparo Martinez Guardiola
Tofii Perez Navarro

Joan Faure

Espe Gonzalez Saez
Lucia Gutierrez Saez
Laura Faure

Maria Gutierrez Saez
Alvaro Montero Calero
Maria Murcia Perez

Ainhoa Herreros Perez
Arancha Correas Martinez
Antonio Francisc Valiente S:
Marisa Calero Alcaiiiz

Pilar Hernandez

Olivia Sanchez

Irene Castillo

Alejandra Garcia Carmona
Maya Parra Garcia
Vacantel4 Vacante
Vacante8 Vacante
Francisco Montesinos Sanz

AN

11

79

11

Club

27 C 125Pts 1:00:00

ORIENTACION MAHO
Fuentealamo Rumb Ft
Fuentealamo Rumb Ft
BMT CASAS DE VES |
BMT CASAS DE VES |
BMT CASAS DE VES |
BMT CASAS DE VES |
BMT CASAS DE VES |
BMT CASAS DE VES |
BMT CASAS DE VES |
BMT CASAS DE VES |
Independiente/Si Indep
BMT CASAS DE VES |
BMT CASAS DE VES |
BMT CASAS DE VES |
BMT CASAS DE VES |
BMT CASAS DE VES |
Club Deportivo A Aima
BMT CASAS DE VES |
Independiente/Si Indep
ORIENTACION MAHO
BMT CASAS DE VES |
Club Deportivo A Aima
BMT CASAS DE VES |
BMT CASAS DE VES |
BMT CASAS DE VES |
ORIENTIJOTE ORIEN
ORIENTIJOTE ORIEN
BMT CASAS DE VES |
BMT CASAS DE VES |
BMT CASAS DE VES |

Cat.

(cont.)

MEN
MEN
MEN
ADUI
ADUI
MEN
ADUI
ADUI
MEN
MEN
ADUI
ADUI
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
ADUI
MEN
MEN
ADUI
ADUI
MEN
MEN
ADUI
ADUI
ADUI
MEN
MEN
MEN

Pts

31
31
31
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
42
26
24
24
24
24
24
69
23
22
21
21
27
31
31
31
29
29
21
18
11

Tiempo Penal Extra 5c Tot

49:50
56:31
59:31
39:32
39:37
38:14
42:07
42:09
57:21
57:23
1:02:35
49:13
52:45
52:53
52:58
53:18
53:27
1:08:03
46:36
49:08
32:19
58:04
1:01:37
1:03:43
1:03:48
1:03:49
1:12:31
1:12:54
1:45:20
1:56:58
2:15:58

-15

-10
-20
-20
-20
30047
30047
60014
70003
59984

31
31
31
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
24
24
24
24
24
24
23
22
21
21
17
11
11

=
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